
ACALANES GIRL’S BASKETBALL 

2025-2026 Schedule 

 

 

 
Day Date Opponent/Event Location Time (JV/Var) 

Sat Nov 15 Pinole Valley Jamboree Pinole Valley           / TBA 

Tue Nov 18 American, Salesian (scrimmage) Acalanes 6:00   / 

Wed Nov 19 American, Salesian (scrimmage) Acalanes           / 6:00 

Fri Nov 28 Pinole Valley Shootout, Pinole Valley Pinole Valley           / 3:30 

Tue Dec 2 University Acalanes           / 6:00 

Sat Dec 6 Christian Brothers Acalanes 11:00 / 12:30 

Thu-Sat Dec 11-13 Christian Brothers Invitational Christian Brothers           / TBA 

Thu-Sat Dec 11-13 Holiday Showcase Dougherty Valley TBA  / 

Fri Dec 19 Benicia Acalanes 5:30   / 7:00 

Sat Dec 20 California California 5:30   / 7:00 

Sat-Tue Dec 27-30 West Coast Jamboree TBA     / TBA 

Fri or Sat Jan 2 or 3 S120 Carondelet     / TBA 

Mon Jan 5 Dublin Acalanes 5:30  / 7:00 

Thu Jan 8 Berean Christian Berean Christian          / 7:00 

Sat Jan 10 Vanden Acalanes 5:00  / 6:30 

Tue Jan 13 Las Lomas Acalanes 5:30  / 7:00 

Thu Jan 15 Northgate Acalanes 5:30  / 7:00 

Sat Jan 17 Redwood Acalanes 2:30  / 4:00 

Fri Jan 23 Alhambra (senior night) Acalanes 5:30  / 7:00 

Sat Jan 24 McClatchy McClatchy 1:30  / 3:00 

Mon Jan 26 Campolindo Acalanes 5:30  / 7:00 

Wed Jan 28 Mt. Diablo Mt. Diablo 5:30  / 7:00 

Fri Jan 30 Clayton Valley Charter Clayton Valley Charter 5:30  / 7:00 

Wed Feb 4 Miramonte Miramonte          / 7:00 

Fri Feb 6 Benicia Benicia 5:30  / 

Mon Feb 9 College Park College Park 5:30  / 7:00 

Wed Feb 12 DAL Quarterfinals TBA TBA 

Thu,Fri Feb 13,14 DAL Semifinals TBA TBA 

Sat Feb 15 DAL Championships TBA TBA 

Thu Feb 20 NCS Quarterfinal TBA TBA 

Wed Feb 26 NCS Semifinals  TBA TBA 

Sat Mar 1 NCS Championships  TBA TBA 

Tue Mar 4 CIF NorCal First Round  TBA TBA 

Thu Mar 6 CIF NorCal Quarterfinals  TBA TBA 

Sat Mar 8 CIF NorCal Semifinals TBA TBA 

Tue Mar 11 CIF NorCal Championships  TBA TBA 

Fri,Sat Mar 14,15 CIF State Championships  TBA TBA 

 
Varsity Head Coach Margaret Gartner Principal Eric Shawn 

Varsity Assistant Coaches Teohn Conner Joe Escobar Athletic Director Randy Takahashi 

 Katie Rathbun Bri Simonich School Phone 925-280-3970 

 Lexy Tamony 

Junior Varsity Head Coach Dave Rosenberg 

    

First practice day Monday, November 3. 

Practice schedule         Revised 11/29/25 


